
15‐Nov‐18
8:00 ‐ 9:00 1 hr Sign in and registration

8:30 ‐ 4"45 All day Poster Presentations

9:00 ‐ 9:15 15 min Welcome and presentation of award

9:15 ‐ 10:15  1 hr Panel 1: Implementing state regs at the local level                                            

10:15 ‐ 10:45 30 min Networking/Break

10:45 ‐ 11:00 15 min Flash Presentations

11:00 ‐ 12:00 1 hr Panel 1, con't: Implementing state regs at the local level

12:00 ‐ 1:30 1 hr 30 min Lunch / Networking

1:30 ‐ 2:15 45 min Panel 2: Southern California Panel

2:15 ‐ 3:00 45 min Panel 3: Northern California Panel

3:00 ‐ 3:30 30 min Networking/Break

3:30 ‐ 4:45 1 hr 15 min Panel 4: Fire risk reduction and remediation

4:45 ‐ 4:50 5 min Closing remarks

Starting at 5:30 Evening networking

16‐Nov‐18
8:30 ‐ 4:45 All day Poster Presentations

9:00‐ 10:00 45 min Panel 5: Central California panel

10:00 ‐ 10:15 15 min Flash Presentations

10:15 ‐ 10:45 30 min Networking/Break

10:45 ‐ 12:00 1 hr 15 minPPanel 6: Research updates

12:00 ‐ 1:30 1 hr 30 min Lunch / Networking

1:30 ‐ 2:45 1 hr 15 minPPanel 7: Where's the money? How to make bioresidual projects financeable

2:45 ‐ 3:00 15 min Flash Presentations

3:00 ‐ 3:30 30 min Networking/Break

3:30 ‐ 4:45 1 hr 15 min Panel 8: Integration of multiple bioresources technologies

4:45 ‐ 4:50 5 min wrap‐up



CBA program
15‐Nov

8:00 ‐ 9:00

8:30 ‐ 4:45

9:00 ‐ 9:15

Moderator Dan Noble, Association of Compost Producers danwyldernoble@gmail.com

Speaker Hank Brady, CalRecycle hank.brady@calrecycle.ca.gov

Speaker Kevin Barnes, City of Bakersfield kbarnes@bakersfieldcity.us

Speaker David Mallory, CARB david.mallory@arb.ca.gov
Speaker Patrick Nevis, GO‐Biz patrick.nevis@gobiz.ca.gov
Speaker Chona Sarte, CalEPA (invited) chona.sarte@calepa.ca.gov

Speaker Cindy Liles, Clements Environmental cliles@clementsenvironmental.com

Speaker David Tieu, Orange County Waste and Recycling David.Tieu@ocwr.ocgov.com

Speaker Chris Seney, Republic Services cseney@republicservices.com 

10:15 ‐ 10:45

10:45 ‐ 11:00

11:00 ‐ 12:00 Panel 1, con't

12:00 ‐ 1:30

Moderator Jorge Montezuma, LACSD jorgemontezuma@lacsd.org

Speaker Bruce Scott, Scott Brothers Dairy bruce@sbdfarms.com

Speaker Isaac Novella, Orange County Landfill Administration Manager Isaac.Novella@ocwr.ocgov.com

Speaker TBA

Moderator Chad White, BAAQMD cwhite@baaqmd.gov

Speaker Sarah Deslauriers Sarah.deslauriers@bayareabiosolids.com
Speaker TBA

Speaker TBA

3:00 ‐ 3:30

Moderator Greg Kester, CASA gkester@casaweb.org

Speaker Brian Gannon, Biomass‐2‐Diesel pyrolysis bgannon@biogas‐energy.com

Speaker TBA

Speaker TBA

Starting at 5:00

16‐Nov

8:30 ‐ 4:45

Poster 

presentations

Mod, Speaker Kevin Barnes, City of Bakersfield kbarnes@bakersfieldcity.us

Speaker David Warner, San Joaquin APCD dave.warner@valleyair.org

Speaker Ryan Beahm, Kern County  EHD beahmr@kerncounty.com

Speaker Sara Hammes, Synagro shammes@SYNAGRO.com

10:00 ‐ 10:15

10:15‐ 10:45

Moderator Ruihong Zhang, UC Davis rhzhang@ucdavis.edu

Speaker Zhiliang Fan, UC Davis jzfan@ucdavis.edu

Speaker David Crohn, UC Riverside david.crohn@ucr.edu

Speaker TBA

12:00 ‐ 1:30

Moderator Michael Theroux

Speaker Greg Shipley, Jeff Tolle tag‐team gregshipley@bioenergydesign.com 

Speaker Andy Lutz, Repower Capital andy@repowercapital.com

Speaker TBA

2:45 ‐ 3:00

3:00 ‐ 3:30

Moderator Bob Horowitz, CalRecycle

Speaker Susan Robinson, Waste Management srobinson@wm.com

Speaker Dan Noble, Noble Resources Group danwyldernoble@gmail.com

Speaker Joerg Blischke, Black & Veatch joerg_blischke@yahoo.com

4:45 ‐ 4:50

Flash pres: Flash  Soil Health Speaker Hunter Francis, Cal Poly SLO wfrancis@calpoly.edu

Flash  Biochar Speaker Josiah Hunt, Pacificbiochar josiah@pacificbiochar.com

Flash  Symsoil Speaker John Williams, Symsoil

Flash District heating Speaker Catherine Brinkley, UC Davis ckbrinkley@ucdavis.edu

Flash  Enzymatic digestion Speaker Dan Morash dan.morash@calsafesoil.com

Flash  Liquid Biofertilizer Speaker Jim Dunbar, Lystek/Greg Baatrup, FSSD jdunbar@lystek.com

Flash  TBA Speaker

Flash  TBA Speaker

Flash TBA Speaker

Wrap‐up

Flash pres

Networking

9:00 ‐ 10:00

10:45 ‐ 12:00

1:30 ‐ 2:45

3:30 ‐ 4:45

Lunch

Bioresources Technologies Integration

Where's the Money?

Bioresources Research Updates

Panel 8

Panel 7

Panel 6

Sign in 

Poster presentations

Welcome, presentation of award

Networking Break

Flash presentations

"The Hammer & the Nail"

SB 1383 Progress ‐ formal regulations 

into actual facility 

 ‐  Planning: Collaboration?

 ‐  Permitting:  Streamlining? <‐‐Focus

 ‐  Contamination: Reducing?

 ‐  Markets:  Expanding?

Panel 1

Evening networking 

Flash pres

Networking

Southern CA

‐ Challenges and successes in expanding 

organics recycling in your region

Fire Risk Reduction and Remediation

Northern CA

‐ Challenges and successes in expanding 

organics recycling in your region

Central CA 

 ‐ Challenges and successes in expanding 

organics recycling in your region

Panel 5

9:15 ‐ 10:15

3:30 ‐ 4:45

2:15 ‐ 3:00

1:30 ‐ 2:15

Panel 4

Panel 2

Panel 3

Lunch

Networking  


